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Trka I
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broj
Klasa Ime i prezime vozača Naziv kluba Vozilo

Vreme

Trke I

 Prosečna 

brzina

Trke I

Parcijalni

Zaostatak

Ukupan

Zaostatak

1 1 969 5 Uroš Brkić ASU GALAX HONDA Civic 02:20,285 100,35 00:00,000 00:00,000

2 2 37 5 Vitomir Cvetić AK FAM MM POWER VW Golf 02:22,189 99,00 00:01,904 00:01,904

3 1 51 4 Dejan Ilić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:27,172 95,65 00:04,983 00:06,887

4 2 92 4 Marko Vukašinović ASK PETRO MAX CITROEN Saxo 02:28,276 94,94 00:01,104 00:07,991

5 1 96 3 Luka Kotorčević AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 02:30,124 93,77 00:01,848 00:09,839

6 1 58 6 Mario Zahirović ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM FORD Fiesta 02:33,149 91,92 00:03,025 00:12,864

7 1 124 2 Miloš Paunović CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:33,467 91,73 00:00,318 00:13,182

8 2 17 6 Nikola Gligorić ASU SMART BMW e46 02:34,313 91,22 00:00,846 00:14,028

9 2 19 2 Predrag Lambaša KV RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:35,883 90,31 00:01,570 00:15,598

10 3 85 6 Miloš Brkić ASU SMART HONDA Civic 02:37,037 89,64 00:01,154 00:16,752

11 3 89 2 Petar Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:37,044 89,64 00:00,007 00:16,759

12 2 66 3 Danijel Panić G.A.G.A. PEUGEOT 106 02:38,158 89,01 00:01,114 00:17,873

13 1 38 8 Života Milić G.A.G.A. VW Scirocco 02:38,391 88,88 00:00,233 00:18,106

14 3 777 4 Stefan Stojanović ASU GALAX SUZUKI Swift 02:38,651 88,73 00:00,260 00:18,366

15 1 42 1 Marko Marić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:40,036 87,96 00:01,385 00:19,751

16 4 333 4 Borivoje Gajić G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:40,117 87,92 00:00,081 00:19,832

17 3 4 3 Mirko Deretić G.A.G.A. PEUGEOT 106 02:40,495 87,71 00:00,378 00:20,210

18 2 94 1 Bojan Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:40,645 87,63 00:00,150 00:20,360

19 2 156 8 Vlada Kostić ASK AKADEMAC ALFA Romeo 156 02:41,059 87,40 00:00,414 00:20,774

20 3 32 5 Uroš Simić ASU RACING TRIBE PEUGEOT 106 xsi 02:41,152 87,35 00:00,093 00:20,867

21 4 79 2 Zvezdan Jovanović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:41,252 87,30 00:00,100 00:20,967

22 5 91 2 Marko Markov G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:41,763 87,02 00:00,511 00:21,478

23 3 201 1 Zoran Milosavljević AK FAM POWER ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:42,341 86,71 00:00,578 00:22,056

24 4 107 1 Mihajlo Grujić CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:42,623 86,56 00:00,282 00:22,338

25 5 86 1 Aleksandar Nenadović XM RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:43,857 85,91 00:01,234 00:23,572

26 6 789 2 Nenad Radovanović ASK TOPOLA ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:44,341 85,66 00:00,484 00:24,056

27 6 56 1 Nemanja Kaluđerović ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:46,182 84,71 00:01,841 00:25,897

28 1 616 7 Nebojša Janošević ASK AKADEMAC OPEL Astra 02:46,652 84,47 00:00,470 00:26,367

29 7 169 1 Mladen Simeunović AUTO ROYAL ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:47,706 83,94 00:01,054 00:27,421

30 8 164 1 Đorđe Vulović ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:48,119 83,73 00:00,413 00:27,834

31 9 59 1 Đorđe Vidaković CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:50,066 82,77 00:01,947 00:29,781

32 5 900 4 Aleksandar Milošević G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:52,038 81,83 00:01,972 00:31,753

33 6 75 4 Miodrag Nešić ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 02:52,337 81,68 00:00,299 00:32,052

34 10 52 1 Nenad Kolarević ZEKA AUTO SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 02:53,233 81,26 00:00,896 00:32,948

35 11 887 1 Nikola Komatović G.A.G.A. ZASTAVA Yugo 55 03:06,277 75,57 00:13,044 00:45,992

36 1 81 KUP II Milen Simić BUF ZASTAVA 750 03:06,676 75,41 00:00,399 00:46,391

37 1 3 KUP I Bojan Filipović BUF ZASTAVA 750 03:07,842 74,94 00:01,166 00:47,557

38 2 4 KUP I Radoslav Jović BUF ZASTAVA 750 03:17,734 71,19 00:09,892 00:57,449

39 3 46 8 Aleksa Radojković AUTO ROYAL FORD Focus 03:35,192 65,42 00:17,458 01:14,907

* 7 142 4 Dejan Danilov ASK JAGODINA ZASTAVA Yugo 1.4 NS NS NS NS
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